
4 Our Freedom 5K 2022 at Panorama Farm

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 NRAO 00:21:33.78 12

2 Walmart 00:24:34.39 22

3 Booz Allen Hamilton 00:25:08.43 35

4 UVA Police 00:27:12.63 41

5 ACAC 00:27:16.76 42

6 Crutchfield 00:34:47.20 56

7 Signature Science, LLC 00:34:36.63 58

8 Plow &amp; Hearth 00:30:00.94 64

9 Macmillan Publishing Services 00:30:47.03 68

10 RWB - EH Sponsored 00:33:42.90 83

11 CVOFS 00:36:51.79 85

12 SRC Inc 00:48:55.81 100

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sky Group 00:25:58.76 2

Northrup Grumman 00:34:09.36 2

Leidos 00:31:28.28 2

NWG Solutions 00:55:48.76 2

McGuireWoods 00:57:34.06 2

Stantec 00:26:53.32 1

Crozet Crew 00:29:27.56 1

Mitre 00:31:12.78 1

Agents in Style 00:34:45.34 1

Hill &amp; Wood 00:36:52.09 1

Cardno 00:43:35.88 1

S&amp;P Global 00:55:20.09 1
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4 Our Freedom 5K 2022 at Panorama Farm

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 NRAO 00:21:33.78 5 12

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 241 Tristan Ashton 00:18:16.66 1

2 3 695 Adele Plunkett 00:21:42.85 3

3 9 270 Ben Casto 00:24:41.84 8

2 Walmart 00:24:34.39 4 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 707 Ricardo Recinos 00:23:04.21 4

2 5 700 Greg Prior 00:23:23.97 5

3 16 290 Christopher Day 00:27:14.99 13

3 Booz Allen Hamilton 00:25:08.43 7 35

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 705 Joe Racine 00:18:59.32 2

2 6 631 David Kavin 00:23:29.09 6

3 40 609 Hans Hokans 00:32:56.89 27

4 UVA Police 00:27:12.63 14 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 634 Daniel Kennison 00:26:23.03 12

2 17 481 Anthony Frazier 00:27:29.69 14

3 18 470 Collier Easton 00:27:45.16 15

5 ACAC 00:27:16.76 8 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 744 Courtney Valladares 00:24:35.72 7

2 21 652 Morgan Lynn 00:28:37.22 17

3 22 651 Kelly Lynn 00:28:37.34 18

6 Crutchfield 00:34:47.20 4 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 476 Zachary Faircloth 00:25:38.85 10

2 13 286 Will Crutchfield 00:25:54.08 11

3 72 773 Ellie Cannon 00:52:48.66 35

7 Signature Science, LLC 00:34:36.63 6 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 742 Stephen Turner 00:25:30.00 9

2 19 679 Josh Oliver 00:27:48.09 16

3 69 676 Christina Neal 00:50:31.81 33

8 Plow &amp; Hearth 00:30:00.94 6 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 698 Daniel Pope 00:28:40.31 19

2 29 767 Anne McLaughlin 00:29:52.70 20

3 37 678 Gabriela Novoa 00:31:29.81 25

9 Macmillan Publishing Services 00:30:47.03 13 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 752 Zag Wimmer 00:30:30.36 21

2 32 646 VICTORIA LANE 00:30:43.52 23

3 33 257 Katelynn Brant 00:31:07.22 24

10 RWB - EH Sponsored 00:33:42.90 4 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 661 Nicholas Mauro 00:31:58.98 26
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4 Our Freedom 5K 2022 at Panorama Farm

2 46 263 Justin Burney 00:34:34.81 28

3 47 253 Donald Birkelund 00:34:34.91 29

11 CVOFS 00:36:51.79 8 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 654 Grace Marinaro 00:30:31.78 22

2 55 710 Anne Robertson 00:39:51.10 31

3 56 740 Nate Tricker 00:40:12.48 32

12 SRC Inc 00:48:55.81 3 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 49 247 Andrew Beling 00:35:09.14 30

2 71 723 Alexandria Smith 00:52:31.14 34

3 96 244 Chelsea Barnes 00:59:07.15 36
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4 Our Freedom 5K 2022 at Panorama Farm

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 241 Tristan Ashton Runner 00:18:16.66 NRAO

2 2 705 Joe Racine Runner 00:18:59.32 Booz Allen Hamilton

3 3 695 Adele Plunkett Runner 00:21:42.85 NRAO

4 4 707 Ricardo Recinos Runner 00:23:04.21 Walmart

5 5 700 Greg Prior Runner 00:23:23.97 Walmart

6 6 631 David Kavin Runner 00:23:29.09 Booz Allen Hamilton

7 0 613 Nicholas Houchens Runner 00:23:34.02 Sky Group

8 7 744 Courtney Valladares Runner 00:24:35.72 ACAC

9 8 270 Ben Casto Runner 00:24:41.84 NRAO

10 9 742 Stephen Turner Runner 00:25:30.00 Signature Science, LLC

11 10 476 Zachary Faircloth Runner 00:25:38.85 Crutchfield

12 0 655 Joe Masters Runner 00:25:52.33 NRAO

13 11 286 Will Crutchfield Runner 00:25:54.08 Crutchfield

14 12 634 Daniel Kennison Runner 00:26:23.03 UVA Police

15 0 252 Bradford Bigler Runner 00:26:53.32 Stantec

16 13 290 Christopher Day Runner 00:27:14.99 Walmart

17 14 481 Anthony Frazier Runner 00:27:29.69 UVA Police

18 15 470 Collier Easton Runner 00:27:45.16 UVA Police

19 16 679 Josh Oliver Runner 00:27:48.09 Signature Science, LLC

20 0 659 Julia Maupin Runner 00:28:23.49 Sky Group

21 17 652 Morgan Lynn Runner 00:28:37.22 ACAC

22 18 651 Kelly Lynn Runner 00:28:37.34 ACAC

23 19 698 Daniel Pope Runner 00:28:40.31 Plow &amp; Hearth

24 0 666 Owen Mckay Runner 00:28:45.59 UVA Police

25 0 739 Marshall Thompson Runner 00:29:20.58 Northrup Grumman

26 0 602 Trevor Henry Runner 00:29:27.56 Crozet Crew

27 0 284 Beth Cox Runner 00:29:29.12 ACAC

28 0 665 Owen McKay Runner 00:29:44.58 UVA Police

29 20 767 Anne McLaughlin Runner 00:29:52.70 Plow &amp; Hearth

30 21 752 Zag Wimmer Runner 00:30:30.36 Macmillan Publishing Services

31 22 654 Grace Marinaro Runner 00:30:31.78 CVOFS

32 23 646 VICTORIA LANE Runner 00:30:43.52 Macmillan Publishing Services

33 24 257 Katelynn Brant Runner 00:31:07.22 Macmillan Publishing Services

34 0 297 Kate Donovan Runner 00:31:12.78 Mitre

35 0 881 Tad Desvoignes Runner 00:31:28.20 Leidos

36 0 879 Oscar Perez Runner 00:31:28.36 Leidos

37 25 678 Gabriela Novoa Runner 00:31:29.81 Plow &amp; Hearth

38 26 661 Nicholas Mauro Runner 00:31:58.98 RWB - EH Sponsored

39 0 606 April Hickory Runner 00:32:17.49 Plow &amp; Hearth

40 27 609 Hans Hokans Runner 00:32:56.89 Booz Allen Hamilton

41 0 768 Keith McLaughlin Runner 00:33:01.80 Plow &amp; Hearth

42 0 711 Daniel Rose Runner 00:33:37.12 Booz Allen Hamilton

43 0 610 Michelle Hokans Runner 00:33:54.84 Booz Allen Hamilton

44 0 497 Elizabeth Haines Runner 00:34:21.24 UVA Police

45 0 471 Mattie Easton Runner 00:34:25.49 UVA Police

46 28 263 Justin Burney Runner 00:34:34.81 RWB - EH Sponsored

47 29 253 Donald Birkelund Runner 00:34:34.91 RWB - EH Sponsored

48 0 747 Will Wheeler Runner 00:34:45.34 Agents in Style

49 30 247 Andrew Beling Runner 00:35:09.14 SRC Inc

50 0 636 Gracie Keyser Runner 00:35:42.03 Booz Allen Hamilton

51 0 488 Jeffrey Graham Runner 00:35:42.51 Booz Allen Hamilton
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4 Our Freedom 5K 2022 at Panorama Farm

52 0 469 Christopher Easton Runner 00:36:43.60 UVA Police

53 0 656 Stephen Mathis Runner 00:36:52.09 Hill &amp; Wood

54 0 751 Matia Wilson Runner 00:38:58.13 Northrup Grumman

55 31 710 Anne Robertson Runner 00:39:51.10 CVOFS

56 32 740 Nate Tricker Runner 00:40:12.48 CVOFS

57 0 681 Grace Nahorney Runner 00:40:24.56 CVOFS

58 0 762 Amy Jackson Runner 00:41:28.87 CVOFS

59 0 643 DAKODA LANE Runner 00:42:17.66 Macmillan Publishing Services

60 0 293 David Di Cesare Runner 00:43:35.88 Cardno

61 0 612 Joshua Hoskins Runner 00:43:41.43 NRAO

62 0 697 Eric Pluta Runner 00:45:08.51 UVA Police

63 0 696 Charlotte Pluta Runner 00:45:08.80 UVA Police

64 0 777 Robert Ortega Runner 00:46:55.90 Macmillan Publishing Services

65 0 620 Edna Hutcherson Runner 00:48:36.98 CVOFS

66 0 264 Amy Butler Runner 00:49:14.88 Walmart

67 0 720 Mary Cris Shifflett Runner 00:49:37.99 CVOFS

68 0 780 Mary Kober Runner 00:50:11.59 Macmillan Publishing Services

69 33 676 Christina Neal Runner 00:50:31.81 Signature Science, LLC

70 0 483 Janet Geonzon Runner 00:52:04.24 CVOFS

71 34 723 Alexandria Smith Runner 00:52:31.14 SRC Inc

72 35 773 Ellie Cannon Runner 00:52:48.66 Crutchfield

73 0 772 Cici Cannon Runner 00:52:48.83 Crutchfield

74 0 687 Charlene Payne Runner 00:55:20.09 S&amp;P Global

75 0 778 Heather Bailey Runner 00:55:48.65 NWG Solutions

76 0 872 Katina Dudley Runner 00:55:48.86 NWG Solutions

77 0 660 Kimberly Mauro Runner 00:55:57.89 RWB - EH Sponsored

78 0 495 Christine Haines Runner 00:56:52.01 UVA Police

79 0 689 Michelle Peck Runner 00:56:57.26 Signature Science, LLC

80 0 680 Lauren Oliver Runner 00:56:57.89 Signature Science, LLC

81 0 487 Erin Gorden Runner 00:56:58.41 Signature Science, LLC

82 0 622 Tiffany Jenkins Runner 00:56:59.23 Plow &amp; Hearth

83 0 644 JESSICA LANE Runner 00:57:09.81 Macmillan Publishing Services

84 0 645 QUINTON LANE Runner 00:57:10.16 Macmillan Publishing Services

85 0 300 Mary Dugan Runner 00:57:33.79 McGuireWoods

86 0 674 Kristen Mynes Runner 00:57:34.34 McGuireWoods

87 0 271 Cassy Chan Runner 00:57:55.90 UVA Police

88 0 635 Jamie Kennison Runner 00:57:56.02 UVA Police

89 0 298 Susan Dootson Runner 00:57:58.87 UVA Police

90 0 713 Mac Russell Runner 00:58:23.13 Macmillan Publishing Services

91 0 712 Cheryl Russell Runner 00:58:23.35 Macmillan Publishing Services

92 0 617 Nanette Hughlett Runner 00:58:43.87 ACAC

93 0 249 Robane Beroza Runner 00:58:43.95 ACAC

94 0 770 Miriam Heston Runner 00:58:57.76 ACAC

95 0 662 Andi Maxwell Runner 00:58:58.74 ACAC

96 36 244 Chelsea Barnes Runner 00:59:07.15 SRC Inc

97 0 642 Carleen Lane Runner 00:59:37.47 Macmillan Publishing Services

98 0 268 Kathy Carter Runner 00:59:39.31 Macmillan Publishing Services

99 0 779 David Catalano Runner 00:59:39.66 Macmillan Publishing Services
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